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dnunanueanuinsAnessaufnenatasing Lun 1
5u1AIN3ELne Iin @Al laviived 311-6-05306-5
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YOAAIMAINTINITIBIIUNSULER DDAV ﬁl,wnﬂizmwﬁ"ﬂﬂ 704,043.00
van  daRgiiavsddsitheniuiu

Waaafl 10343456 6,280.00

Wamufl 10364510 1,000.00

Waafl 10364498 7,600.00

WAl 10364607 6,144.00

WAl 10364612 26,080.00

Waaufl 10364613 9,164.00

Waaudl 10364614 5,760.00

Walaedl 10364571 9,470.00

Waaedl 10364579 7,200.00

WAl 10364590 24,435.97

Waaudl 10364591 7,335.00

Watavhl 10364592 1,675.00

Waaufl 10364595 19,650.00

Waafl 10364596 1,900.00

Waaufl 10364599 5,600.00

Waauil 10364601 10,600.00

Watauil 10364602 1,050.00

Waaafl 10364603 1,010.00

WAl 10364593 1,118.00

Waavii 10364594 2,670.50

Watav?l 10371250 4,900.00 160,642.47
Runuv.Jaufudtnyd 15,693.00 176,335.47

YOAAINADAIUTIULILINSUIATS (Bank Statement) 880,378.47




grunUaNUINIsSAnYIUTEaNRAnEAS NG a1

sUIINTlng 9 avnAtasne Wyl 311-6-05306-5

RulauAud Uyl

Fuideuwd | g 378M3 NUIURY
21-aw-56  [ludehn e 15,693.00
324 15,693.00

fnAnedneyuszdnsiou fugneu 2560

Fundeudl | auigm 57813 IMURY
1 31-8.A.-60 [U.1792/60 |A131MIIUINNT (ﬂgﬁl,gmlﬁnﬁms) 9,450.00
2 31-4.0-60 |U.1894/60 |Alg9elunisdausen 32,100.00
3 31-d4.m.-60 |U.1896/60 ﬁh%’mwmu%ms_ 4,410.00
a4 13-n.8.-60 |u.2053/60 L'3u§m'1‘um3 UEJ.636/60 10,000.00
5 | 13860 |u2063/60 Agaelunslineusy 10,000.00)
0 6 14-n.9.-60 U.2140/60 ﬂ'ﬂ‘?j’ﬁha’Lumitaumawswms 4,710.00
7 21-n.8.-60 |U.2255/60  |AmaULNUNITUUR 24,100.00
8 22-n.8.-60 |U.2256/60 m‘l‘?}"«jws’lumuﬁumﬂﬂiwms 6,500.00
B 97 25-n.8.-60 |U.2287/60 ﬁ’l%’]ﬁLMﬂJ’]U%ﬂ’li 7 3,000.00
10 | 25-n8-60 |U.2297/60 |Ardramuusms 6,832.00
11 25-n.8.-60 [U.2299/60  [AIMBULNURNIZIY 408,000.00
12 | 25-n8.-60 [U.2301/60 |Ad1amanusSAng 7,800.00
13 25-n.8.-60 |U.2302/60  |A1a1amuuSnng 44,496.00
14 | 25n8.-60 |u.2315/60 |f1Ten ] 2,000.00
15 25-n.8.-60 |U.2317/60 f-ﬁﬂ%’ajwlums?lnamu 40,000.00
167 W 26-%1.8.—60 ‘U.2366/6Q 7 ﬂ"lf\l]lﬁj‘imu’m‘?ﬂjj ) 9,720.00
17 | 27-ne.-60 [u.2376/60 |An7an 9,600.00
18 28-n.8.-60 |U.2412/60 |Algnglunisiiumslusisnig 3,200.00
19 28-n.8.-60 |U.2414/60 |A1A1MUIUSANT 4,900.06
20 28-n.4.-60 |[U.2415/60 |ArdramunuInng 2,575.00
21 29-n.8.-60 |u.2416/60 |Alganelunisiiunislusienis 6,626.00
22 | 29-n8.-60 [u.2417/60 |eldrelumsdaussem 30,000.00
23 29-n.8.-60 |u.2422/60 |algInglunisiiunislusivnns 10,580.00
24 29-n.8.-60 ‘U.é451/60 RuBus19nIS ‘UEJ.672/6Q 13,444.00

U

704,043.00
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Current Account
. N 1/20
- vua.swIANT e qual. 1111 YniwsTauo 10110 Page of Pages
E Thailand & RV EG)
= Branch
= Wl 311-6-05306-5
W weRuinsAnmiAlanne el Buanlsana Account No.
aud.aRudins@nmimanneial ouudaulom udt 30/09/2560
@ruanuasasn Date
dnafiasmianing anavu THB
Atz 33000 S;'gz"_cy 0.00
Thailand [Loanl]] Lmit
229,277
Su/idau/Q LaliTaRE] fAladuu wnuamda aoudu/ehndu gaamIUid ; c:nhﬂmns
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F uanuMmIN 4,048,690.47
01/09/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,942.00 / 4,058,632.47 108682 931000
01/09/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,290.00 / 4,060,922.47 108682 931000
01/09/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 39,060.00 4,099,982.47 108682 931000
01/09/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,184.00:/ 4,104,166.47 108682 931000
01/09/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,000.00 / 4,111,166.47 108682 931000
01/09/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 32,000.09/ 4,143,166.47 108682 931000
01/09/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,928.00 / 4,153,094.47 108682 931000
01/09/2560 CWCH 3331000303138 10356060 200,000.00 / 3,953,094.47 0311 571779
01/09/2560 CWCH 333030068563/0934352349 10356021 50,000.00 3,903,094.47 0311 571769
01/09/2560 CWCH 3330501245270/081321258 10356034 10,000.00 / 3,893,094.47 0311 571769
4
01/09/2560 CWTRC 10355890 6,280.0V 3,886,814.47 0311 14485
01/09/2560 CWCH 3331300020174 10356027 10,000.00 / 3,876,814.47 0311 14485
01/09/2560 CWCH 3330100782070 10356052 100,00000’ / 3,776,814.47 0311 571779
01/09/2560 CWTPC 10356066 87,300.00 / 3,689,514.47 0311 571773
01/09/2560 CWTPC 10356062 3,600.00 / 3,685,914.47 0311 571773
01/09/2560 CWTPC 10356064 9,000.00,/ 3,676,914.47 0311 571773
01/09/2560 CWTPC 10356063 44,592.00/ 3,632,322.47 0311 571773
01/09/2560 CWTPC 10356065 71,792.00 / 3,560,530.47 0311 571773
01/09/2560 CWTRC ERRIRTRNT R 10356079 1,166,940.00 .7 2,393,590.47 0311 412276
01/09/2560 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:557 ICAS INCL 10355997 1,118.00 / 2,392,472.47 0700 90180
R1
01/09/2560 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:95 ICAS INCL 10356068 9,930.00 / 2,382,542.47 0700 90180
R1
01/09/2560 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:9 ICAS INCL 10356006 10,600.00 / 2,371,942.47 0700 90180
R1
01/09/2560 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:333 ICAS INCL 10356070 "'12,100.00 2,359,842.47 0700 90180
R1 4
01/09/2560 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:9 ICAS INCL 10356003 16,800.00 / 2,343,042.47 0700 90180
R1
01/09/2560 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:95 ICAS INCL 10356067 20,701.00 / 2,322,341.47 0700 90180
R1
04/09/2560 CWCH 10356056 432,400.00 , 1,889,941.47 0311 571779
04/09/2560 CWCH 333100199102 10356053 85,740.00 / 1,804,201.47 0311 571773
C/F vaauny 1,804,201.47

Py
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Current Account

. wruv 20/20
una.suIAIsNTY o alar. 1111 dawsyiaue 10110 Page of Pages
Thailand CRVR CRLRCEE R
~ Branch
wavivigd 311-6-05306-5
w3u  eRudnisdnmdianne el Buonlsain Account No.
qud.aNuinsAnIAIABAEA ] auudaulIm Fuvi 30/09/2560
Arvanuagasn Date
Funafiasmiann anavdu THB
Aduiny 33000 Cugeqcy 0,00
. 2013un
Thailand & )
' [Loan] Limit
229,29
v
Ju/rdau/d UM Aradur wnumamda naudu/dindu uannIuia EaLiR] évhnums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F ganunul 3,258,629.74
29/09/2560 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:95 ICAS INCL 10371274 9,930.00 / 3,248,699.74 0700 90180
R1
29/09/2560 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:411 ICAS INCL 10364466 11,570.00 / 3,237,129.74 0700 90180
R1
29/09/2560 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:95 ICAS INCL 10371273 20,701.00 / 3,216,428.74 0700 90180
R1
29/09/2560 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:9S5 ICAS INCL 10371261 67,615.67 / 3,148,813.07 0700 90180
R1
29/09/2560 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:95 ICAS INCL. 10371260 221,315.60 v 2,927,497.47 0700 90180
R1
29/09/2560 CWTRC 10371267 2,029,919.00./ 897,578.47 0311 14485
30/09/2560 CWCH 3330300565871 10371263 13,200.00 / 884,378.47 1019 581211
30/09/2560 CWCH 3330300565871 10364574 4,000.00/ 880,378.47 1019 581211
uanndtuda 880,378.47
IUTIWNIT0aUNY 258 sun1s 109,964,040.96
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
sIsmMsdnidu 341 NS 106,795,728.96
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
\iesanaduntiu (Unclear Chq.) 0 ERULRE 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

Aadueindy : sWassnns CLCK / BCCK wingfy iafisananisaniAy Teadiansunanisdun

fuua) e CL azuaassienisaiusasiants CLCR




